
Date: 2nd May 2024, Wednesday  Time: 10.30AM Venue: At The Auction Centre, Ground Floor, No.1, Jalan Ampang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur

PROCLAMATION OF SALE
Vehicles for sale by public auction. The vehicle will be sold subject to the terms contained in the Proclamation of Sale and Conditions of Sale. Prior to the auction sale, 
all intending bidders are required to deposit with the Auctioneer a sum of RM1,000.00 (if the Reserve Price is below RM100,000.00) or a sum of RM5,000.00 (if the 
Reserve Price is RM100,000.00 and above) together with the buyer's premium of RM600.00 (if the Purchase Price is RM5,001.00 and above) or RM300.00 (if the 
Purchase Price is below RM5,001.00) (inclusive of taxes whenever applicable) per vehicle by Cash, Credit Card (Visa/Master) or Bank Draft in favour of 
PROPERTY AUCTION HOUSE SDN. BHD. No personal cheques will be accepted. 

Lot Reg. No. Model Year Reserve
Price (RM) Lot Reg. No. Model Year Reserve

Price (RM)

*Prospective bidders may submit bids for the Auto e-Bidding via www.autoauction.com.my  *Please register at least one (1) working day before auction day for registration & 
verification purposes.  *To get a digital copy of auction listings by Car Make / Model, please call 03-20702226 or SMS/Whatsapp to 010-6536121.

NOTE : Please be informed that any unsold lots from this auction will automatically be put up for auction on the following dates until it is sold : - 8th May 2024, 
15th May 2024, 23rd May 2024 & 29th May 2024. Venue and time remain unchanged.

C05001
C05002

WXR7727
NDG8067

MERCEDES B200 W246 1.6
NISSAN ALMERA 1.5

2012
2017

TBA
TBA

C05003
C05004

MCX2804
VJQ8244

MAZDA CX5 2.0G 2WD
PROTON SAGA 1.3

2017
2022

TBA
TBA

G-Mart Kajang - PT 88440 Kampung Simpang Balak, 43000 Kajang Selangor Tel: (03) 87411550 & (03) 8733 2551 Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024  (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

Licensed Auctioneer : PATRICK K.M.WONG, DANNY T.F.LOH & JEFFREY C.K.CHOONG Ground Floor, No.1, Jalan Ampang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur Tel: 03 2070 2226   Email: main@auctions.com.my   Website: www.ebid.autoauction.com.my

Disclaimer: The information stated herein is for general information and source of reference only. Properspective Bidders are advised to inspect the vehicle themselves and conduct and rely 
on their own searches, enquiries, investigations on the accuracy and correctness of the particulars and information provided herein and to seek their own professional advice with regard to 
the sale. Please obtain a copy of the Conditions of Sale for the full terms and conditions governing the sale of the vehicle.

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

C05005
C05006
C05007
C05008
C05009
C05010
C05011

WYM2925
WXV6305
BNK2660
BMC7691
WA2711B
DDW4160
VFT4642

PERODUA MYVI 1.3
PERODUA MYVI 1.3
PERODUA MYVI 1.3
PROTON EXORA 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6
HONDA HRV 1.8
HYUNDAI SONATA YF 2.4 

2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2020
2011

C05012
C05013
C05014
C05015
C05016
C05017
C05018

WWE2652
CEM9655
BML7999
WSX7643
KEF5666
WGY74
BNT9186

NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 
NISSAN NAVARA 2.5
NISSAN SERENA 2.0
TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0
BMW 320 I 2.0
BMW 530 I 3.0
PROTON SAGA FLX 1.3

2011
2021
2013
2009
2009
08/11
2016

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

G-Mart Subang - Lot 3402, Kg Melayu Subang, Shah Alam Tel No : (03) 78471722, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

C05019
C05020
C05021
C05022

VGP4383
VJN4029
VEL4868
RAN108

PERODUA AXIA 1.0
PERODUA BEZZA 1.3
PROTON PERSONA 1.6
BMW 528 I 2.0

2021
2022
2020
2014

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

C05023
C05024
C05025

WXW8071
WWD896
SY8488

INOKOM MD ELANTRA 1.8
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4
PROTON SUPRIMA S 1.6 

2013
2011
2017

TBA
TBA
TBA

MAROOF STORE - Lot 83A, Jln Kabus, Off Jln Hulu Klang, Kuala Ampang Tel No : (03) 42572512,Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024(10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

C05026
C05027
C05028
C05029
C05030
C05031
C05032

WB4851P
WC3086H
MDF3206
VDL1202
WB8278Q
AKR4747
VHA3435

PERODUA MYVI 1.3
PROTON PERSONA 1.6
HONDA CITY 1.5
HONDA CITY 1.5
HYUNDAI I30 1.8
TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4
TOYOTA VIOS 1.5

2015
2015
2019
2019
2014
12/17
2021

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

C05033
C05034
C05035
C05036
C05037
C05038

BMJ8229
AGM7833
BLB4711
SU1671F
VKP1920
W7164R

FORD FOCUS 2.0
HONDA CITY 1.5
NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0
PROTON PERSONA 1.6
PROTON PERSONA 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6

2013
2008
2010
2019
2023
2014

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

PJ AUTOMART-Kompleks Letak Kereta, No. 1, 3 & 5, Jln Puteri 1/5, Bdr Puteri Puchong Tel No : (03) 80668637, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

C05039
C05040
C05041
C05042
C05043
C05044

NDP3876
BMT4548
DCG6177
BNU5588
WA4432G
WUB8117

PERODUA MYVI 1.5
FORD FIESTA 1.5
FORD FIESTA 1.6 
STAREX ROYALE DELXE 2.5
ISUZU D-MAX 2.5
TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4

2020
2013
2013
2016
2013
2007

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

C05045
C05046
C05047
C05048
C05049

PLJ8672
WVR6686
WYY3288
MCR7367
NCU3933

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6
HONDA ACCORD 2.0
INOKOM MD ELANTRA 1.8
PROTON SAGA FLX 1.3
PROTON EXORA 1.6

2013
2011
2014
2015
2013

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TOO WAREHOUSE SEREMBAN-Lot 322, Jln Tun Dr Ismail, Lorong Dawn, 70200 Seremban Tel No : (06) 6321840, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

C05050
C05051
C05052

WWP9072
WYG3084
WA9724Y

PERODUA MYVI 1.5
PROTON PREVE 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6

2012
2013
2014

TBA
TBA
TBA

C05053
C05054

BLD8898
BJQ6289

PEUGEOT 408 1.6
TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0

2013
2007

TBA
TBA

TOO WAREHOUSE (M) SDN BHD – SELAYANG - Lot 57054 & 57056, Jalan Bukit Idaman, Bukit Idaman, 68100 Selayang, Selangor Tel: (03)61378818/8828/6188 , Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

C05055 WXY9020 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 1.8 2012 TBA

 FOCAL PARK, KUANTAN - Lot 10863, Jln Tanah Putih, Tanah Putih, 25100 Kuantan Tel No : (017) 4973133, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

N05007
N05008
N05009
N05010
N05011

AGH9605
VES4530
PKW1972
WYR4927
WB5530F

PERODUA MYVI 1.3
PROTON PERSONA 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6
PROTON SAGA 1.3

2008
2020
2012
2013
2015

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

N05012
N05013
N05014
N05015

AJQ4567
VAR3549
PLN2699
WD490A

NISSAN SERENA 2.0
NISSAN TEANA 2.5
FORD RANGER 2.2
PROTON IRIZ 1.6

2013
2012
2014
2016

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Focal Park, Ipoh- PT 51683(Lot120062) & PT51684 (Lot120068), Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30200 Ipoh, Perak Tel No:(05) 5293971, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024(10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

N05016
N05017
N05018

MCQ5349
WA9914W
BLT5896

PROTON EXORA 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6
HONDA CRZ 1.5

2015
2014
2012

TBA
TBA
TBA

N05019
N05020

PNK6135
PPG5960

HONDA JAZZ 1.5
PROTON SAGA 1.3

2018
2020

TBA
TBA

NILAI POPULAR BTW - Lot 392, Jln Bagan Dalam, 12100 Butterworth Penang Tel No : (04) 3106887,Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

S05001
S05002
S05003
S05004
S05005
S05006

JRP7247
JSJ6474
AJN6238
JUS4563
JTM8936
JPM4490

BMW 320 I 2.0 A F30
HONDA CITY 1.5
HONDA CIVIC 1.5
PROTON IRIZ 1.3
PROTON X70 1.8
FORD KUGA 1.6

2016
2017
2013
2021
2019
2013

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

S05007
S05008
S05009
S05010
S05011

WSQ2632
TCE9178
JNP1609
JSR4669
JPU7666

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0
MERCEDES CLA 200 1.6
PROTON PREVE 1.6
PROTON SAGA 1.3
VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 1.8

2009
2015
2012
2014
2013

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

KSL JB- Lot 3056, Jalan Skudai, Taman Impian Skudai, 81300 Skudai, JB Tel No:(07) 5548102, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024(10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

S05012
S05013

JQH8020
ALV5038

PERODUA ALZA 1.5
PERODUA AXIA 1.0

2014
2021

TBA
TBA

SHIMFA AUTO MELAKA, Lot 212, Batu 4 1/2, Jalan Batu Berendam, 75350 Melaka Tel:(06)3172150/8922, Viewing Date: 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00A.M.-4.00P.M.)

S05014
S05015

VH7676
JPH3142

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2
PERODUA ALZA 1.5

2016
2013

TBA
TBA

S05016
S05017

JTK713
WPP733

PERODUA AXIA 1.0
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4

2019
2010

TBA
TBA

TOO WAREHOUSE JB-Lot 942, Batu 7 1/4, Jalan Kota Tinggi Off Jalan Masai, 81100 Johor Bharu, Johor Tel No : (07)3518261, Viewing Date : 29th & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

S05018
S05019

JPE5410
JLU949

PROTON PREVE 1.6
NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6

2012
2010

TBA
TBA

N05001
N05002
N05003

VBR8925
PJB143
PKP4803

PERODUA MYVI 1.5
PERODUA MYVI 1.3
PROTON EXORA 1.6

2018
2009
2012

TBA
TBA
TBA

Focal Park Sdn Bhd, Alor Setar - Lot 138A, Batu 5, Jalan Langgar, 05460 Alor Setar, Kedah Tel No:(04) 7877 972, Viewing Date :29th  & 30th April 2024 (10.00 A.M. - 4.00 P.M.)

N05004
N05005
N05006

BLE7383
WXQ1291
KDV6455

MAZDA 3 2.0
PEUGEOT 508 1.6
PROTON SAGA FLX 1.3

2011
2012
2014

TBA
TBA
TBA


